
Kean University - Office of Human Resources - (908) 737 -3300  - workday@kean.edu

Who to Contact

Who to Contact

Name E-mail Ext. #

x 7-3314guillaut@kean.eduTammina Guillaume

x 7-3268lguardam@kean.eduLinnette Guardamino

ytapanes@kean.edu x 7-3313Yrelys Tapanes

lgreer@kean.edu x 7-3309Lorice Thompson-Greer

Benefits

Absence & Leave

Payroll

Performance

Recruitment 

(Full Time)

Recruitment 

(Student)

Time Tracking

Recruitment

(Academic Specialist & Adjunct)

HCM

(Human Capital Management)

Compensation

x 7-3268lguardam@kean.eduLinnette Guardamino

x 7-3301Tejal Talati ttalati@kean.edu

x 7-3295Meaghan Lenahan lenahanm@kean.edu

x 7-3295Meaghan Lenahan lenahanm@kean.edu

x 7-3173Kate Garra kgarra@kean.edu

x 7-3171Lepsia Aviles laviles@kean.edu

x 7-3310Wonjun Han wohan@kean.edu

x 7-3304Gina Kendra gkuensel@kean.edu

x 7-3311Bryant Ramirez bramirez@kean.edu

x 7-3307Makenzie Carty cartyma@kean.edu

x 7-3267Shailesh Patel spatel@kean.edu

x 7-3315Megan Robinson merobins@kean.edu


